QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
|| EXTRUSION GAPS
Pressure
MPa
Radial gap
F/2
20 MPa 0.30
25 MPa 0.25

L1 0/+0.25
322.0060146 6.00 14.00 5.70 6.30
322.0080166 8.00 16.00 5.70 6.30
322.0100186 10.00 18.00 5.70 6.30
322.0100208 10.00 20.00 7.30 8.00
322.0120206 12.00 20.00 5.70 6.30
322.0120228 12.00 22.00 7.30 8.00
322.0140226 14.00 22.00 5.70 6.30
322.0140248 14.00 24.00 7.30 8.00
322.0160246 16.00 24.00 5.70 6.30
322.0160268 16.00 26.00 7.30 8.00
322.0180255 18.00 25.00 5.00 5.60
322.0180266 18.00 26.00 5.70 6.30
322.0180288 18.00 28.00 7.30 8.00
322.0200275 20.00 27.00 5.20 5.60
322.020028I 20.00 28.00 5.70 6.30
322.0200308 20.00 30.00 7.30 8.00
322.022030I 22.00 30.00 5.70 6.30
322.0220328 22.00 32.00 7.30 8.00
322.0250325 25.00 32.00 5.00 5.60
322.025033I 25.00 33.00 5.70 6.30
322.0250358 25.00 35.00 7.30 8.00
322.028036I 28.00 36.00 5.70 6.30
322.028038I 28.00 38.00 7.20 8.00
322.0280388 28.00 38.00 7.30 8.00
322.0280432 28.00 43.00 11.50 12.50
322.0300386 30.00 38.00 5.70 6.30
322.032040I 32.00 40.00 5.70 6.30
322.032042I 32.00 42.00 7.20 8.00
322.0320428 32.00 42.00 7.30 8.00
322.0320472 32.00 47.00 11.50 12.50
322.0350436 35.00 43.00 5.70 6.30
322.036044I 36.00 44.00 5.70 6.30
322.036046I 36.00 46.00 7.20 8.00
322.0360468 36.00 46.00 7.30 8.00
322.0360481 36.00 48.00 9.00 10.00
322.0360512 36.00 51.00 11.50 12.50
322.040050I 40.00 50.00 7.20 8.00
322.0400508 40.00 50.00 7.30 8.00
322.0400552 40.00 55.00 11.50 12.50
322.0420506 42.00 50.00 5.70 6.30
322.045055I 45.00 55.00 7.20 8.00
322.0450558 45.00 55.00 7.30 8.00
322.0450601 45.00 60.00 10.00 11.00
322.0450602 45.00 60.00 11.50 12.50
322.050060I 50.00 60.00 7.20 8.00
Part number
Rod
diameter
Ød1 f8
Groove
diameter
ØD1 H10
Seal
height
H1
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.25
322.0500608 50.00 60.00 7.30 8.00
322.0500609 50.00 60.00 8.00 9.00
322.0500621 50.00 62.00 9.00 10.00
322.0500652 50.00 65.00 11.50 12.50
322.0550636 55.00 63.00 5.70 6.30
322.0560719 56.00 71.00 9.50 10.50
322.0560711 56.00 71.00 10.00 11.00
322.056071I 56.00 71.00 11.50 12.50
322.0560766 56.00 76.00 15.00 16.00
322.0600703 60.00 70.00 12.00 13.00
322.0600750 60.00 75.00 10.00 11.00
322.0600753 60.00 75.00 11.50 12.50
322.0630788 63.00 78.00 7.50 8.00
322.063078I 63.00 78.00 11.50 12.50
322.0630836 63.00 83.00 15.00 16.00
322.8650802 65.00 80.00 8.00 9.00
322.0650802 65.00 80.00 11.50 12.50
322.0700807 70.00 80.00 6.50 7.50
322.0700851 70.00 85.00 10.00 11.00
322.070085I 70.00 85.00 11.50 12.50
322.0700902 70.00 90.00 12.00 13.00
322.0700903 70.00 90.00 13.50 14.50
322.0700906 70.00 90.00 15.00 16.00
322.0750952 75.00 95.00 12.00 13.00
322.0750953 75.00 95.00 13.50 14.50
322.0800951 80.00 95.00 10.50 11.50
322.0800952 80.00 95.00 11.00 12.00
322.080095I 80.00 95.00 11.50 12.50
322.0801002 80.00 100.00 11.50 12.50
322.0801003 80.00 100.00 13.50 14.50
322.0801006 80.00 100.00 15.00 16.00
322.0851002 85.00 100.00 12.00
322.0901007 90.00 100.00 6.50 7.50
322.090105I 90.00 105.00 11.50 12.50
322.0901052 90.00 105.00 12.50 13.50
322.0901109 90.00 110.00 9.50 10.00
322.0901102 90.00 110.00 11.40 12.50
322.0901101 90.00 110.00 11.50 12.50